
Spingilegno del Borgo – Agosto 2015 
 
 

Fidenza - 21 Agosto 2015 

Classifica al turno 5 

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  5.0  17  NC PASINI DAVIDE             |    0  800 --- |    10.5  

  2  4.0   5  NC CANALI ANDREA             |    0  240 --- |    13.5  

  3  4.0   2  NC BERTONCINI MAURO          |    0  240 --- |    11.5  

  4  4.0  16  NC PANIZZI GIUSEPPE          |    0  240 --- |    11.0  

  5  3.5   7  NC CRIPOTOS DEMETRIO         |    0  149 --- |    15.5  

  6  3.5  12  NC GIARRATANO GIULIO         |    0  149 --- |    11.0  

  7  3.5  10  NC FIORETTI ROBERTO          |    0  149 --- |     9.5  

  8  3.0   1  NC AZZOLINI SAULO            |    0   72 --- |    13.5  

  9  3.0  26  NC VOLPATI ANTONIO           |    0   72 --- |    11.5  

 10  3.0  14  NC MANTOVANI ENRICO          |    0   72 --- |     8.5  

 11  2.5  25  NC VECHIU VICTOR             |    0    0 --- |    16.0  

 12  2.5   3  NC BODINI NICOLA             |    0    0 --- |    13.5  

 13  2.5   8  NC DAVIGHI GABRIELE          |    0    0 --- |    13.0  

 14  2.5  11  NC GHIRARDI GIANFRANCO       |    0    0 --- |    11.5  

 15  2.5  23  NC TRIFONI GIORGIO           |    0    0 --- |    10.0  

 16  2.0  18  NC PAVESI IVO                |    0    0 --- |    12.5    13.5  

 17  2.0  21  NC SAAERA TAKAHASI           |    0    0 --- |    12.5    13.5  

 18  2.0  19  NC RIZZI DOMENICO            |    0    0 --- |    11.0  

 19  2.0   6  NC CIUCHI DAVIDE             |    0    0 --- |    10.5  

 20  2.0  20  NC RIZZI MAURIZIO            |    0    0 --- |     9.0  

 21  1.5   4  NC BOSI DAVIDE               |    0    0 --- |    10.5  

 22  1.0  22  NC SGORBANI FRANCESCO        |    0    0 --- |    12.0  

 23  1.0  13  NC MANTOVANI CELSO           |    0    0 --- |     9.5  

 24  1.0  24  NC VECHIU PAUL               |    0    0 --- |     8.0  

 25  1.0   9  NC FERRARI CRISTIANO         |    0    0 --- |     6.5  

 26  0.5  15  NC ODORICO ALESSANDRO        |    0    0 --- |    11.5  
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Tabellone al turno 5 ordinato per punti 

Pos NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5   

  1 PASINI DAVIDE           0  NC ---  5.0 | +B21  +W22  +B13  +B11  +W2    

  2 CANALI ANDREA           0  NC ---  4.0 | +B16  +W19  +W8   +B5   -B1    

  3 BERTONCINI MAURO        0  NC ---  4.0 | +W26  +B14  -W5   +B12  +W9    

  4 PANIZZI GIUSEPPE        0  NC ---  4.0 | +W12  -B5   +W18  +B14  +W11   

  5 CRIPOTOS DEMETRIO       0  NC ---  3.5 | +B20  +W4   +B3   -W2   =B6    

  6 GIARRATANO GIULIO       0  NC ---  3.5 | =W11  =B17  +W16  +B8   =W5    

  7 FIORETTI ROBERTO        0  NC ---  3.5 | =W15  -B11  +W26  +B13  +W17   

  8 AZZOLINI SAULO          0  NC ---  3.0 | +B10  +W9   -B2   -W6   +W18   

  9 VOLPATI ANTONIO         0  NC ---  3.0 | +W23  -B8   +W17  +B15  -B3    

 10 MANTOVANI ENRICO        0  NC ---  3.0 | -W8   -B12  +W23  +B26  +W16   

 11 VECHIU VICTOR           0  NC ---  2.5 | =B6   +W7   +B20  -W1   -B4    

 12 BODINI NICOLA           0  NC ---  2.5 | -B4   +W10  +B19  -W3   =W14   

 13 DAVIGHI GABRIELE        0  NC ---  2.5 | =W17  +B15  -W1   -W7   +B21   

 14 GHIRARDI GIANFRANCO     0  NC ---  2.5 | +B24  -W3   +B22  -W4   =B12   

 15 TRIFONI GIORGIO         0  NC ---  2.5 | =B7   -W13  +B24  -W9   +B22   

 16 PAVESI IVO              0  NC ---  2.0 | -W2   +B23  -B6   +W19  -B10   

 17 SAAERA TAKAHASI         0  NC ---  2.0 | =B13  =W6   -B9   +W22  -B7    

 18 RIZZI DOMENICO          0  NC ---  2.0 | -B19  +W21  -B4   +W20  -B8    

 19 CIUCHI DAVIDE           0  NC ---  2.0 | +W18  -B2   -W12  -B16  +W25   

 20 RIZZI MAURIZIO          0  NC ---  2.0 | -W5   +B25  -W11  -B18  +W24   

 21 BOSI DAVIDE             0  NC ---  1.5 | -W1   -B18  =W25  +B23  -W13   

 22 SGORBANI FRANCESCO      0  NC ---  1.0 | +W25  -B1   -W14  -B17  -W15   

 23 MANTOVANI CELSO         0  NC ---  1.0 | -B9   -W16  -B10  -W21  +W26   

 24 VECHIU PAUL             0  NC ---  1.0 | -W14  =B26  -W15  =B25  -B20   

 25 FERRARI CRISTIANO       0  NC ---  1.0 | -B22  -W20  =B21  =W24  -B19   

 26 ODORICO ALESSANDRO      0  NC ---  0.5 | -B3   =W24  -B7   -W10  -B23   
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